
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

1 BTECH/10031/23 APURVA  ARYAN BIOTECH VI 237

1 BMLT/10001/24 NEHA  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

2 BMLT/10002/24 SONALI MALTO BMLT IV 231

3 BMLT/10003/24 MANSI  RAJ BMLT IV 231

4 BMLT/10005/24 JAYA  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

5 BMLT/10006/24 ANISHA  ORAON BMLT IV 231

6 BMLT/10007/24 HIMANSH  LAKRA BMLT IV 231

7 BMLT/10008/24 SWETA KUMARI BMLT IV 231

8 BMLT/10009/24 ANISH  KUMAR BMLT IV 231

9 BMLT/10010/24 YAMIN SAJID KHAN BMLT IV 231

10 BMLT/10011/24 FARHAN  ANSARI BMLT IV 231

11 BMLT/10012/24 SHREEJAL  SHIVAJI BMLT IV 231

12 BMLT/10013/24 NIDHI  MAHTO BMLT IV 231

13 BMLT/10014/24 AKHILESH  PRAJAPATI BMLT IV 231

14 BMLT/10015/24 SHIVRAJ  MAHTO BMLT IV 231

15 BMLT/10016/24 NISHA KUMARI BMLT IV 231

16 BMLT/10017/24 NADEEM  ANWAR BMLT IV 231

17 BMLT/10018/24 ABHISHEKH  MAHTO BMLT IV 231

18 BMLT/10019/24 RUCHIKA  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

19 BMLT/10020/24 DIPTI  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

20 BMLT/10021/24 ASHUTOSH  PANDEY BMLT IV 231

21 BMLT/10022/24 MANISHA  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

22 BMLT/10023/24 ANJALI  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

23 BMLT/10025/24 HULASH  KUMAR BMLT IV 231

24 BMLT/10026/24 MANISHA  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

25 BMLT/10027/24 FAIZAN  ANSARI BMLT IV 231

26 BMLT/10028/24 BHARTI KUMARI BMLT IV 231

27 BMLT/10029/24 PUSHPA  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

28 BMLT/10030/24 BIBI  ARFANA BMLT IV 231

29 BMLT/10031/24 SHREYA  HARSH BMLT IV 231

30 BMLT/10032/24 SIMRAN  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

31 BMLT/10033/24 RAMESH  YADAV BMLT IV 231

32 BMLT/10035/24 BISHWANATH KUMAR MAHTO BMLT IV 231

33 BMLT/10036/24 PRIYANKA  KUMARI BMLT IV 231

TIME: 02.00 PM       

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT, BIT MESRA

          SEATING PLAN FOR MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION SP/2026

DATE OF EXAMINATION: 02.03.2026

Students must carry their admit card that displays the photograph clearly along with ID card. Failing 
to meet these requirements, students will not be permitted to appear in the examination.



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

34 BMLT/10037/24 SWEJAL  RANI BMLT IV 231

35 BMLT/10038/24 MD  TARIQUE BMLT IV 231

36 BMLT/10039/24 AYUSHI  GOUTAM BMLT IV 231

37 BMLT/10040/24 PAYAL KUMARI BMLT IV 231

1 BPH/10001/25 SRISHTI  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

2 BPH/10002/25 ANJANI  NIKET PHARMACY II 237

3 BPH/10003/25 SUKRITI  SARKAR PHARMACY II 237

4 BPH/10004/25 ADISH  BHATTACHARJEE PHARMACY II 237

5 BPH/10005/25 NILANYA  CHAUDHURY PHARMACY II 237

6 BPH/10006/25 ARUNIM  RAJ PHARMACY II 237

7 BPH/10007/25 SOURANJAN  DEY PHARMACY II 237

8 BPH/10009/25 ASTHA  ANANYA PHARMACY II 237

9 BPH/10010/25 SASMIT  BANERJEE PHARMACY II 237

10 BPH/10012/25 ARYAN  SHARMA PHARMACY II 237

11 BPH/10013/25 DIKSHITA  JHA PHARMACY II 237

12 BPH/10017/25 NANDANI  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

13 BPH/10018/25 SAMIKSHA  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

14 BPH/10019/25 AADITYA  PHARMACY II 237

15 BPH/10020/25 NIKHIL KUMAR SAHU PHARMACY II 237

16 BPH/10021/25 KUMAR  DEEPAK PHARMACY II 237

17 BPH/10022/25 BHASKAR  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

18 BPH/10023/25 ADITYA  SHIVANSH PHARMACY II 237

19 BPH/10024/25 PIYUSH  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

20 BPH/10025/25 ADITYA  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

21 BPH/10026/25 ANURAJ  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

22 BPH/10027/25 TANISHA  DE PHARMACY II 237

23 BPH/10028/25 OM ANJALI  PHARMACY II 237

24  BPH/10029/25 SRADHA  SUMAN PHARMACY II 237

25 BPH/10030/25 DHRUV  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

26  BPH/10031/25 PRAJAY  AMRIT PHARMACY II 237

27 BPH/10032/25 SUMIT  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

28 BPH/10033/25 ADITYA  RAJ PHARMACY II 237

29 BPH/10034/25 AKANKSHA BURMAN PHARMACY II 237

30 BPH/10035/25 UTKARSH  ANAND PHARMACY II 237

31 BPH/10036/25 BHUMIKA  KESHARI PHARMACY II 237

32 BPH/10037/25 ZISHAN  AMIQUE PHARMACY II 237

33 BPH/10038/25 ANAMIKA  PARASAR PHARMACY II 237

34 BPH/10039/25 SWAYAM  ROYCHOWDHURY PHARMACY II 237

35 BPH/10040/25 SHREYAN  DEBNATH PHARMACY II 237

36 BPH/10041/25 NEHA  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

37 BPH/10042/25 JASSI  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

38 BPH/10043/25 GARIMA  RAI PHARMACY II 237

39 BPH/10044/25 DEEP SHIKHA PHARMACY II 237



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

40 BPH/10045/25 ANTARA  DHIBAR PHARMACY II 237

41 BPH/10046/25 TANNU  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

42 BPH/10047/25 HIMANSHU  RAJ PHARMACY II 237

43 BPH/10048/25 OMKAR  KABI PHARMACY II 237

44 BPH/10049/25 DIVYA  RANJAN PHARMACY II 237

45 BPH/10050/25 ABHAY ANAND MISHRA PHARMACY II 237

46  BPH/10052/25 ROHINI  BARIK PHARMACY II 237

47 BPH/10053/25 MAYANK KUMAR JHA PHARMACY II 237

48  BPH/10055/25 VAISNAVI  PHARMACY II 237

49 BPH/10057/25 RIMI KUMARI RAI PHARMACY II 237

50 BPH/10058/25 SOMYA  PARI PHARMACY II 237

51 BPH/10059/25 SAMADRITA  BHATTACHARJEE PHARMACY II 237

52 BPH/10060/25 SANUJ  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

53 BPH/10061/25 SWEETY  YADAV PHARMACY II 237

54 BPH/10062/25 SNEHA  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

55 BPH/10064/25 AYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA PHARMACY II 237

56 BPH/10065/25 ADITI  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

57 BPH/10066/25 D MADHAVI MRINAL PHARMACY II 237

1 IMBA/10001/25 PIYUSH  MISHRA IMBA II 233A

2 IMBA/10002/25 DIKSHA  ROY IMBA II 233A

3 IMBA/10003/25 KUHU  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

4 IMBA/10004/25 RAJ LAKSHMI  IMBA II 233A

5 IMBA/10005/25 RAHUL  CHATTERJEE IMBA II 233A

6 IMBA/10006/25 AKSHIT  GOYAL IMBA II 233A

7  IMBA/10007/25 GARV  KUMAR IMBA II 233A

8 IMBA/10008/25 SHIVANSH  SAHAY IMBA II 233A

9 IMBA/10009/25 PARUL KUMARI IMBA II 233A

10 IMBA/10010/25 YATHEST PRATAP MISHRA IMBA II 233A

11 IMBA/10011/25 AAYUSH  DAYAL IMBA II 233A

12 IMBA/10012/25 SHRUTI  RAJ IMBA II 233A

13 IMBA/10013/25 RITESH KUMAR MAHTO IMBA II 233A

14 IMBA/10014/25 AADITYA  SRIVASTAVA IMBA II 233A

15 IMBA/10015/25 AARAV ARJUN SHARMA IMBA II 233A

16 IMBA/10016/25 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA IMBA II 233A

17 IMBA/10017/25 TANISHA  GUPTA IMBA II 233A

18 IMBA/10018/25 TWINKLE  RAJ IMBA II 233A

19 IMBA/10019/25 NIRAJ  KUMAR IMBA II 233A

20 IMBA/10020/25 PRIYANSHI  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

21 IMBA/10021/25 UTSAVI  TAANK IMBA II 233A

22  IMBA/10022/25 SHWETA  MANDAL IMBA II 233A

23 IMBA/10023/25 ANUBHAV  IMBA II 233A

24 IMBA/10024/25 RISHIKA  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

25 IMBA/10025/25 ANVESHA  SINGH IMBA II 233A



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

26  IMBA/10026/25 SAKSHI  RAJ IMBA II 233A

27 IMBA/10027/25 KAVYA  SHORYA IMBA II 233A

28  IMBA/10028/25 TANMAY  SARDAR IMBA II 233A

29 IMBA/10030/25 RISHA  HIMANSHI IMBA II 233A

30  IMBA/10031/25 DIVYANSH  KUMAR IMBA II 233A

31 IMBA/10033/25 ABHINAV  ANAND IMBA II 233A

32 IMBA/10034/25 ROUSHAN KUMAR SAW IMBA II 233A

33 IMBA/10035/25 KHYAATI  KANT IMBA II 233A

34 IMBA/10036/25 SWARIT  SWARAJ IMBA II 233A

35 IMBA/10037/25 SANSKRITI  SINGH IMBA II 233A

36 IMBA/10038/25 PRACHI  VATS IMBA II 233A

37 IMBA/10040/25 SHORYA  SUJAL IMBA II 233A

38 IMBA/10041/25 JAHANVI  IMBA II 233A

39 IMBA/10042/25 SHRISTI  SINHA IMBA II 233A

40 IMBA/10043/25 SUDIKSHA  SINGH IMBA II 233A

41 IMBA/10044/25 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH IMBA II 233A

42 IMBA/10045/25 STUTI  BANKA IMBA II 233A

43 IMBA/10046/25 AMAN  UDESHYA IMBA II 233A

44  IMBA/10047/25 SNEHA  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

45 IMBA/10048/25 SATYABRAT  SINGH IMBA II 233A

46 IMBA/10049/25 ANKITA  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

47 IMBA/10050/25 SMRITY  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

48 IMBA/10051/25 ADITI  ROY IMBA II 233A

49 IMBA/10052/25 CHINMAY ANAND SINGH IMBA II 233A

50 IMBA/10053/25 ARGHO  SARKAR IMBA II 233A

51 IMBA/10054/25 PRACHI  RANA IMBA II 233A

52 IMBA/10055/25 MAYANK DANIEL KUJUR IMBA II 233A

53 IMBA/10056/25 VINAY KUMAR VERMA IMBA II 233A

54 IMBA/10057/25 BHUMI  CHOUDHARY IMBA II 233A

55 IMBA/10058/25 SNEHA  ARORA IMBA II 233A

56 IMBA/10059/25 RISHIKA  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

57 IMBA/10060/25 SAANYA  SINGH IMBA II 233A

58 IMBA/10061/25 PRIYA  SHARMA IMBA II 233A

59  IMBA/10063/25 PRANJAL  IMBA II 233A

60 IMBA/10064/25 ANYA  AMRIT IMBA II 233A

61 IMBA/10065/25 AMIT KUMAR MAHTO IMBA II 233A

62 IMBA/10066/25 UTKARSH  SINGH IMBA II 233A

63 IMBA/10070/25 SHRUTTI  SHREYA IMBA II 233A

64 IMBA/10071/25 SHYAM  KUMAR IMBA II 233A

1 IMH/10001/25 AJAY KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 233A

2 IMH/10002/25 SHIVAM  CHAURASIA MATH & COMP. II 233A

3 IMH/10003/25 SHIVAM KUMAR MAHTO MATH & COMP. II 233A

4 IMH/10004/25 RASHI  MODI MATH & COMP. II 233A



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

5 IMH/10005/25 ALOK  RAJ MATH & COMP. II 233A

6 IMH/10006/25 SAONEE  NANDI MATH & COMP. II 233A

7 IMH/10007/25 HARSHIT  SACHAN MATH & COMP. II 233A

8 IMH/10008/25 HARSH  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 233A

9 IMH/10009/25 SHREYASH  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 233A

10 IMH/10010/25 ABHIBHAV  THAKUR MATH & COMP. II 233A

11 IMH/10011/25 MANOJ KUMAR HIREMATH MATH & COMP. II 233A

12 IMH/10012/25 SRIOM KUMAR SINGH MATH & COMP. II 233A

13 IMH/10013/25 ASTHA  KUMARI MATH & COMP. II 233A

14 IMH/10014/25 AMAN  RAJ MATH & COMP. II 233A

15 IMH/10015/25 PAWAN  SAW MATH & COMP. II 233A

16 IMH/10016/25 ANISH KUMAR PANDEY MATH & COMP. II 233A

17 IMH/10017/25 ATHARV  ARYAN MATH & COMP. II 233A

18 IMH/10018/25 ANANTYA  DUBEY MATH & COMP. II 233A

19 IMH/10019/25 HIMANSHU  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 233A

20 IMH/10020/25 JARIDODDY HEMANTH KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 233A

21 IMH/10021/25 PRATHAM  JAIN MATH & COMP. II 233A

22 IMH/10022/25 VANKA SATYANARAYANA MURTHY MATH & COMP. II 233A

23 IMH/10023/25 KISHOR  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 233A

24 IMH/10024/25 PRANAV  SAURABH MATH & COMP. II 233A

25 IMH/10025/25 DASJOT  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 233A

26 IMH/10026/25 UTSAV  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 233A

27 IMH/10027/25 SHASHANK  GUPTA MATH & COMP. II 233A

28 IMH/10029/25 KAMPA RAKESH SAI KIRAN MATH & COMP. II 233A

29 IMH/10030/25 VIVEK  EKKA MATH & COMP. II 233A

30 IMH/10031/25 SHRESTH NATH GUPTA MATH & COMP. II 233A

31 IMH/10032/25 KRISHAV  RAJ MATH & COMP. II 233A

32 IMH/10033/25 AKASH  DEEP MATH & COMP. II 233A

33 IMH/10034/25 KUNAL  NAYAK MATH & COMP. II 233A

34 IMH/10035/25 VIRENDRA  CHABRAL MATH & COMP. II 233A

35 IMH/10036/25 REEWA  KURLY MATH & COMP. II 233A

36 IMH/10037/25 NANDINI  GUPTA MATH & COMP. II 233A

37 IMH/10038/25 MD.RAIYYANUDDIN  MATH & COMP. II 233A

38 IMH/10039/25 SANJANA  AGARWAL MATH & COMP. II 233A

39 IMH/10040/25 MD EKRAM PARWEZ MATH & COMP. II 233A

40 IMH/10041/25 PRINCE  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 233A

41 IMH/10042/25 ANKUR  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 233A

42 IMH/10043/25 VANSH  KUSHWAH MATH & COMP. II 233A

43 IMH/10046/25 SHREYA  KUMARI MATH & COMP. II 233A

44 IMH/10047/25 SHIVANSH MANOJ MISHRA MATH & COMP. II 233A

45 IMH/10048/25 CHIRAG  YADAV MATH & COMP. II 233A

46 IMH/10049/25 AADARSH  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 233A

47 IMH/10051/25 PAWAN  PAL MATH & COMP. II 233A
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48 IMH/10052/25 LAKSHYA  KUMAWAT MATH & COMP. II 233A

49 IMH/10053/25 DHRUV  PARASHAR MATH & COMP. II 233A

50 IMH/10054/25 KUMARI RAGINI BALA MATH & COMP. II 233A

51 IMH/10055/25 ROHITH REDDY DENDI MATH & COMP. II 233A

52 IMH/10056/25 ARPIT  VERMA MATH & COMP. II 233A

53 IMH/10057/25 ANAND  RAJ MATH & COMP. II 233A

54 IMH/10058/25 MD TALHA AHMAD MATH & COMP. II 233A

55 IMH/10059/25 PASUNURU RISHI VARMA MATH & COMP. II 233A

56 IMH/10060/25 OJAS  DAS MATH & COMP. II 233A

57 IMH/10062/25 PRINCE  BHATT MATH & COMP. II 233A

58 IMH/10063/25 ANMOL  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 233A

59 IMH/10065/25 PERIYASAMY  V MATH & COMP. II 233A

1 IED/10001/25 BISHWAJEET DEY QED II 231

2 IED/10002/25 AYUSH  RAJ QED II 231

3 IED/10003/25 ARNAV SANJAY CHAUDHARY QED II 231

4 IED/10004/25 SHASHI  KUMAR QED II 231

5 IED/10005/25 VED SHAILESH AMBRE QED II 231

6 IED/10006/25 SHUBHAM  KUMAR QED II 231

7 IED/10007/25 ANANYA  QED II 231

8 IED/10008/25 CHITRA  SHARMA QED II 231

9 IED/10009/25 KESHAV  GAUTAM QED II 231

10 IED/10010/25 NIBODITA  BOSE QED II 231

11 IED/10011/25 VYAS  SAHNI QED II 231

12 IED/10012/25 PIYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL QED II 231

13 IED/10013/25 RAKESH KUMAR RAJAK QED II 231

14 IED/10014/25 PRAVESH KUMAR SINGH ARMO QED II 231

15 IED/10015/25 SAMRIDDHI  OJHA QED II 231

16 IED/10016/25 SHAURYA  RISHABH QED II 231

17 IED/10017/25 PUSHKAR  AMBATI QED II 231

18 IED/10018/25 SYED MOHAMMAD KARIM QED II 231

19 IED/10019/25 KANAK  RATNA QED II 231

20 IED/10020/25 PRISHA  JHA QED II 231

21 IED/10021/25 RAHUL  ADWALA QED II 231

22 IED/10022/25 ANISH  SHARMA QED II 231

23 IED/10023/25 SHALEEN  KACHHAP QED II 231

24 IED/10024/25 SATYAM KUMAR GUPTA QED II 231

25 IED/10025/25 ANKITA  PRAHARAJ QED II 231

26 IED/10026/25 RITESH  KUMAR QED II 231

27 IED/10027/25 SWATI  KUMARI QED II 231

28 IED/10028/25 KHUSHI  WASNIK QED II 231

29 IED/10031/25 NARRI MADAN KUMAR QED II 231


